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Name of Representative(s) Organization Business/MS4 Email
Ken Barry P.E. TN Society of Professional Engineers (TSPE) S&ME KBarry@smeinc.com
Dorie Bolze Water Quality Groups Harpeth River Association doriebolze@harpethriver.org
Barry Brown TDOT Barry.Brown@tn.gov
Roger Tuder American General Contractors (AGC) Roger@AGCETN.org
Hope Jackson Home Builders association of TN (HBAT) hjackson@hbat.org
Kent Stalwart Road Builders Association kent@trba.org
(John Chlarson) TN Municipal League John.chlarson@tennessee.edu
Margo Farnsworth Cumberland River Compact screendoor@toast.net
Bradley Jackson TN Chamber of Commerce bradley.jackson@tnchamber.org
Wayne Scharber TN Chamber of Commerce (Commerce & Industry) wayne.scharber@tnchamber.org
Johann Coetzee Northeast TN Storm Water Association Elizabethtown jpcoetzee@charterinternet.com
Jonathan Jobe Southeast TN Storm Water Association Cleveland jjobe@cityofclevelandtn.com
Sandra Knight Southeast TN Storm Water Association Bradley County sknight@bradleyco.net
Keith Curtis Southeast TN Storm Water Association Chattanooga curtis.k@mail.chattanooga.com
Tim McDonald Southeast TN Storm Water Association Hamilton County TimM@HamiltonTN.gov
Chris Granju East TN Storm Water Association Knox County chris.granju@knoxcounty.org
Tracy Jones East TN Storm Water Association Knox County tracy.jones@knoxcounty.org
Parci Gibson East TN Storm Water Association Knox County parci.gibson@knoxcounty.org
David Hagerman East TN Storm Water Association Knoxville dhagerman@cityofknoxville.net
Todd Spangler Middle TN Storm Water Association Brentwood spanglert@brentwood‐tn.org
Michael Hunt Middle TN Storm Water Association Nashville michael.hunt@nashville.gov
Rick McClanahan West TN Storm Water Association Bartlett rmcclanahan@cityofbartlett.org
Wendy Braxter Ryhne West TN Storm Water Association Jackson WRhyne@cityofjackson netWendy Braxter Ryhne West TN Storm Water Association Jackson WRhyne@cityofjackson.net
Chris Masin West TN Storm Water Association Shelby County chris.masin@shelbycountytn.gov
Dan Etson Ft. Campbell MS4 dan.etson@us.army.mil
John Chlarson American Public Works Association (APWATN) MTAS John.chlarson@tennessee.edu

Tim Gangaware (UT ‐ Water Resources) Universities University of Tennessee ‐ Water Resources gangwrrc@utk.edu
Andy Best Northeast TN Storm Water Association Sullivan County abest@johnsoncitytn.org
Liz Upchurch TVA efupchurch@tva.gov
Robert Karesh TDEC Statewide Stormwater coordinator Robert.Karesh@tn.gov

Jennifer Watson TDEC Stormwater/Enforcement & Compliance Jennifer.watson@tn.gov
Patrick Parker TDEC Enforcement Manager/Legal Counsel Patrick.Parker@tn.gov
Vojin Janjic TDEC Permit Section Manager Vojin.Janjic@tn.gov

Paul Estill Davis TDEC
Director, Division of Water Pollution 
Control Paul.Estill.Davis@tn.gov

Ann Morbitt TDEC WPC ‐ Nashville Environmental Field Office Ann.Morbitt@tn.gov
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